DETALLE RECOBROS LLANTAS RASTRA VR32 FLOTA HIBRIDA EXA-CHSA

N° ID

N° REPORTE

FECHA

N° RASTRA

MOTORISTA

PLACA CABEZAL

N° LLANTA

MARCA

DOT

TIPO DE DANO

COSTO (LPS.)

2454

1396

22-nov

VR32

Bryan Reyes Villatoro

TCG4665

350230146

Longmarch

2822

Llanta cuadrada, desgaste irregular

L 1,633.32

TOTAL

L 1,633.32




